
GD EXCLUSIVE:GD EXCLUSIVE:

Phuket City TourPhuket City Tour

Private Session for
Onboard Activities
Private Session for
Onboard Activities

Gala Dinner with Owen Yap
at Phuket Beach Restaurant
Gala Dinner with Owen Yap

at Phuket Beach Restaurant

TOUR CODE: CFRA - 250219 - 6D - TCO

ABOVE FARES INCLUDES GRATS, TAXES & FEES / 以上价钱已包含邮轮服务费， 港口税及港务费用

Obstructed Balcony to 
Full View Balcony 阳台海景舱房

ALL-IN

RM
from

PER PERSON

4,588

Interior Cabin to 
Oceanview Cabin 窗户海景舱房  

ALL-IN

RM
from

PER PERSON

3,988UPGRAD
E

UPGRAD
EFREEFREE

UPGRAD
E

UPGRAD
EFREEFREE

TWIN SHARE SPECIAL PROMO 双人配套

Singapore

PhuketPhuket

Thailand

Malaysia

Penang

D1

D2

D3 D4

D5

D6

*Subject to Terms & Conditions.



19 FEB 2025 (WED) SINGAPORE

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

-

-

- -

-

-

PENANG

PHUKET

PHUKET

CRUISING

SINGAPORE

20 FEB 2025 (THU)

21 FEB 2025 (FRI)

22 FEB 2025 (SAT)

23 FEB 2025 (SUN)

24 FEB 2025 (MON)

Date Ports of Call Arrival Time Departure Time

KUALA LUMPUR
Berjaya Times Square

SEREMBAN
Ainsdale Toll

MELAKA
Ayer Keroh Petronas

MUAR
Pagoh / Tangkak Toll

YONG PENG
Ming Ang

BATU PAHAT
Ayer Hitam Toll

KLUANG
Ayer Hitam Toll

KULAI / SENAI
Kulai Toll

JOHOR BAHRU
Danga City Mall

Check-in Time
*Subject to online check-in time

Last Boarding

Returning Pick up Time

03:30 AM

04:45 AM

05:30 AM

06:20 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

07:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

02:30 PM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Pick Up Point PENANG & PHUKET

Remark: Due to public holidays, weather condition, transport technical issue, acts of nature, Golden Destinations reserved the right to alter the 
pick up point if necessary.
备注: 由于公众假期，天气状况，交通情况及自然灭害等原因，黄金旅程保留对接送点进行适当调整的权力。

Terms and Conditions :-
Deposit amount: 50% of Total Amount (Once booked consider sold)
Balance payment: 90 days prior sailings.

1)

2)

Remark :-
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8) 

All rates are based on lowest lead in rates by TWIN SHARING ONLY.
For TRIP / QUAD SHARE please check with cruise team for current system prevailing 
rates.(Subject to system price dynamic change & cabin availability)
Cruising schedule and itinerary is subject to cruise company final arrangement.
Each cabin must be at least have 1 adult above 21 years old. Infant age below 6 
months & Pregnant Guests have entered, or will be entering their 23rd weeks of sailing 
date are not allowed to cruise.
All passports must have 6-months validity prior to sailing.

Cancellation charges per person as follows:
60 days or more -- 100% Full deposit / 59 - 30 days -- 50% of full cruise fare / 29 - 15 days -- 
75% of full cruise fare / 14 days or less -- 100% of full cruise fare.
On top of cancellation charges being charged by cruise line, customer is liable for an 
administration charges of RM50 per person for any cancellation made.
Check with cruise team for more information.


