

## TWIN SHARE SPECIAL PROMO 双人配套

\*Subject to Terms & Conditions.

TOUR CODE: CFRA - 250219 - 6D - TCO



Date	Ports of Call	Arrival Time	Departure Time
19 FEB 2025 (WED)	SINGAPORE	_	4:30 PM
20 FEB 2025 (THU)	PENANG	2:00 PM	9:00 PM
21 FEB 2025 (FRI)	PHUKET	8:00 AM	_
22 FEB 2025 (SAT)	PHUKET	_	8:00 PM
23 FEB 2025 (SUN)	CRUISING	_	_
24 FEB 2025 (MON)	SINGAPORE	7:00 AM	_

Pick Up Point	PENANG & PHUKET	
KUALA LUMPUR Berjaya Times Square	03:30 AM	
SEREMBAN Ainsdale Toll	04:45 AM	
<b>MELAKA</b> Ayer Keroh Petronas	05:30 AM	
<b>MUAR</b> Pagoh / Tangkak Toll	06:20 AM	
YONG PENG Ming Ang	07:00 AM	
BATU PAHAT  Ayer Hitam Toll	07:30 AM	
<b>KLUANG</b> Ayer Hitam Toll	07:30 AM	
KULAI / SENAI Kulai Toll	08:30 AM	
JOHOR BAHRU  Danga City Mall	09:00 AM	
Check-in Time *Subject to online check-in time	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	
Last Boarding	02:30 PM	
Returning Pick up Time	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	

Remark: Due to public holidays, weather condition, transport technical issue, acts of nature, Golden Destinations reserved the right to alter the pick up point if necessary.

备注: 由于公众假期,天气状况,交通情况及自然灭害等原因,黄金旅程保留对接送点进行适当调整的权力。

## Terms and Conditions :-

- 1) Deposit amount: 50% of Total Amount (Once booked consider sold)
- 2) Balance payment: 90 days prior sailings.

## Remark :-

- 1) All rates are based on lowest lead in rates by **TWIN SHARING ONLY**.
- For TRIP / QUAD SHARE please check with cruise team for current system prevailing rates. (Subject to system price dynamic change & cabin availability)
- 3) Cruising schedule and itinerary is subject to cruise company final arrangement.
- 4) Each cabin must be at least have 1 adult above 21 years old. Infant age below 6 months & Pregnant Guests have entered, or will be entering their 23rd weeks of sailing date are not allowed to cruise.
- 5) All passports must have 6-months validity prior to sailing.

- 6) Cancellation charges per person as follows:
- 60 days or more -- 100% Full deposit / 59 30 days -- 50% of full cruise fare / 29 15 days -- 75% of full cruise fare / 14 days or less -- 100% of full cruise fare.
- 7) On top of cancellation charges being charged by cruise line, customer is liable for an administration charges of RM50 per person for any cancellation made.
- 8) Check with cruise team for more information.